Dimensions
WB Series “AC Power”
From the loading dock to the ware-
house, from order picking in a freezer
to processing work flow on the factory
floor, TCM walkie and walkie/rider pallet
trucks help your team work smarter,
faster, safer and more productively.

Connector
Battery Roller (Option)
Model designation
Rated capacity
Electric
Stand-up, center control
Drive tire
Caster wheels
Load wheels
Drive/caster/load (x=driven)
Outside spread
Raised position
Lowered position
Forks raised
Chassis
Drive tire - dia. x width
Caster wheels - dia. x width
Load wheels - dia. x width
No load
Full load
No load
Full load
Length x Width x Height
Max (6-hr)
Min / Max
Position “B”
Height from floor (forks lowered)
TCM
CR60
6000 (2720)
24 Volt
Walkie / Rider
Solid Rubber
Poly
Vulkollan Poly
1x / 2 / 2
27 (685)
9.25 (235)
3.25 (82.5)
9.25 (235)
56.9 (1445)
35.1 (890)
10 x 4 (254 x 102)
6 x 3 (152 x 76)
3.25 x 6 (83 x 152)
9.0 (14.5)
7.2 (11.6)
3.0 / 4.7
4.2 / 4.4
840
855 / 1550 (390 / 700)
20 (508)
SB-175 Red
7.05 (180)
TCM
CR80
8000 (3630)
24 Volt
Walkie / Rider
Solid Rubber
Poly
Vulkollan Poly
1x / 2 / 2
27 (685)
9.25 (235)
3.25 (82.5)
9.25 (235)
56.9 (1445)
35.1 (890)
10 x 4 (254 x 102)
6 x 3 (152 x 76)
3.25 x 6 (83 x 152)
9.0 (14.5)